
CAMPUS HR CONTACTS 
 

USC AIKEN 
Melissa Wilson 
471 University Parkway 
Aiken, S.C. 29801 
803-641-3318 
melissaw@usca.edu 

 
USC BEAUFORT 
Sue Golabek 
One University Boulevard 
Suite 138 
Blufton, S.C. 29909 
843-208-8000 
HR@uscb.edu 

 
USC COLUMBIA 
1600 Hampton Street 
Columbia, SC 29208 
803-777-3824 or 6650 

• Background Checks 
803-777-6650 
background@sc.edu 

• Benefits 
803-777-6650 
benefts@mailbox.sc.edu 

• Classification and 
Compensation 
803-777-6650 
hrclscmp@mailbox.sc.edu 

• Employee Relations 
803-777-3821 
uscer@mailbox.sc.edu 

• International Services 
803-777-0288 
ois@mailbox.sc.edu 

• Operations and Services 
803-777-6650 
saladmin@mailbox.sc.edu 

• Organizational and 
Professional Development 
803-777-6578 
hrtrain@mailbox.sc.edu 

• Talent Acquisition 
803-777-3821 
uscjobs@sc.edu 

 
USC LANCASTER 
Tracey Mobley Chavous 
476 Hubbard Drive 
Hubbard Hall, Room 118 
Lancaster, S.C. 29720 
803-313-7152 
tmobley@mailbox.sc.edu 

 
USC SALKEHATCHIE 
Laura Atkinson 
West Campus 
465 James Brandt Boulevard 
Allendale, S.C. 29810 
843-782-8612 
LA25@mailbox.sc.edu 

 
USC SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 
(COLUMBIA) 
Whitney Easaw 
School of Medicine HR Office 
Building #3, VA Campus 
Columbia, SC 29208 
803-216-3388 
whitney.easaw@uscmed.sc.edu 

 
USC SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 
(GREENVILLE) 
607 Grove Road 
Greenville, SC 29605 
864-455-8209 
cohres-svcteam@mailbox.sc.edu 
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USC SUMTER 
Marchetta Williams 
200 Miller Road 
Williams Bryce Edwards Admin Bldg, 
Room 204D 
Sumter, SC 29150 
803-938-3721 
mlwillia@uscsumter.edu 

 
USC UNION 
Susan Jett 
309 E. Academy  
Street  
Union, SC 
29379 
864-424-8027 
jettsp@mailbox.sc.edu 

USC UPSTATE 
Erin Beer 
800 University Way 
Spartanburg, SC 29303 
864-503-5322 
ebeer@uscupstate.edu 
 
PALMETTO COLLEGE (COLUMBIA) 
Kimberly Nates 
James Byrnes, Room 304 
901 Sumter Street 
Columbia, SC 29208 
803-777-9446 
ferrellk@mailbox.sc.edu  
 
PALMETTO COLLEGE  
Victoria Hollins 
1420 Pendleton Street 
Thornwell Admin Annes 
803-240-5647 
hollinsv@mailbox.sc.edu  
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